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Saris - Gesloten opbouw GO 305 152 2700Kg 2 - 306x154x180

https://bouwmanaanhangwagens.nl/saris-gesloten-opbouw-go-305-152-2700kg-2-306x154x180

Specificaties
Productnummer
sku

Merk

Categorie

Merk
Geremd/Ongeremd
As

Lengte

Breedte

Eigen gewicht
Hoogte opbouw
Afmetingen
Categorie

Gewicht

Hoogte met deksel
Laadvloer hoogte
Max. laadvermogen
Totale breedte
Totale lengte
V-dissel

Wielgroote

630

FW2700 Opbouw
Saris

Gesloten wagens
Saris

Geremd

Tandem

306

154

639

180

306 x 154 x 180
Gesloten opbouw
2700

240

54

2061 kg

204

434

Ja

14"
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